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Sunday     12:00 PM
Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Men
Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Lane Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Joshua Stranks 2 MEN 10 148 197 254 277 728 171 899 899 1 415.00
2 Jacob Davie 1 MEN 13 164 212 180 267 659 132 791 791 2 220.00
3 Gary Nutley 7 MEN 20 161 222 151 264 637 141 778 778 3 120.00
4 Jason Hakkers 4 MEN 16 185 218 241 234 693 84 777 777 4 90.00
5 Andy Woods 8 MEN 3 161 235 185 212 632 141 773 773 5 80.00
6 Ben Boult 8 MEN 24 127 176 237 135 548 222 770 770 6 70.00
7 Mike Mitro 5 MEN 19 179 209 217 242 668 96 764 764 7 55.00
8 Peter Geraci 5 MEN 13 136 243 164 156 563 201 764 764 7 55.00
9 Drew MacQuarrie 1 MEN 8 148 195 185 208 588 171 759 759 9 40.00

10 Shaun Seeley 1 MEN 12 175 227 181 242 650 108 758 758 10 30.00
11 Nicolas Rudell 1 MEN 14 157 174 227 204 605 150 755 755 11
12 Tyson Schuyler 8 MEN 4 183 220 208 233 661 87 748 748 12
13 Steve Chute 3 MEN 5 156 176 206 208 590 153 743 743 13
14 Lee Doxtator 8 MEN 22 169 245 208 169 622 120 742 742 14
15 Jay Bell 6 MEN 22 189 211 196 262 669 72 741 741 15
16 Robbie Chaplin 8 MEN 23 149 226 159 183 568 168 736 736 16
17 Emery Edgar 4 MEN 16 122 175 160 164 499 234 733 733 17
18 John Hakkers 4 MEN 15 135 231 166 126 523 204 727 727 18
19 John Hawkins 4 MEN 18 163 228 221 132 581 135 716 716 19
20 Pierre Belliveau 7 MEN 3 213 266 201 229 696 15 711 711 20
21 David Slaughter 5 MEN 14 147 148 192 196 536 174 710 710 21
22 Ken Hovius 4 MEN 17 141 165 200 154 519 189 708 708 22
23 Scott Boult 6 MEN 22 137 141 178 187 506 198 704 704 23
24 Steve Giles 4 MEN 15 198 207 245 197 649 51 700 700 24
25 Adam Rafehi 3 MEN 9 141 197 160 153 510 189 699 699 25
26 Chris Matheson 3 MEN 6 156 185 187 166 538 153 691 691 26
27 Jeff MacQuarrie 1 MEN 7 130 150 174 150 474 216 690 690 27
28 Peter Mindorff 2 MEN 6 145 181 168 159 508 180 688 688 28
29 Roger VanBelleghem 3 MEN 9 176 162 212 208 582 105 687 687 29
30 Jim Newman 4 MEN 6 163 183 197 165 545 135 680 680 30
31 Daniel O'Regan 1 MEN 8 146 167 138 191 496 177 673 673 31
32 Andrew Kuilboer 6 MEN 10 154 148 149 220 517 156 673 673 31
33 Nick Brown 8 MEN 23 192 192 213 199 604 66 670 670 33
34 Mark Kraft 5 MEN 18 131 152 169 131 452 213 665 665 34
35 Stan Draus 2 MEN 11 128 179 134 129 442 219 661 661 35
36 Scott Kraft 3 MEN 7 161 114 186 171 471 141 612 612 36
37 Roger Andersen 8 MEN 4 125 119 134 131 384 228 612 612 36
38 Liam Pon 5 MEN 18 116 106 122 131 359 249 608 608 38
39 Matt Roberts 2 MEN 5 220 148 128 163 439 439 439 39
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Sunday     12:00 PM
Event Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 2: Women
Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Lane Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Vicki Murley 3 WOMEN 11 153 223 180 221 624 159 783 783 1 335.00
2 Deb Sims 6 WOMEN 16 130 203 202 157 562 216 778 778 2 180.00
3 Debbie Mindorff 2 WOMEN 11 135 173 221 170 564 204 768 768 3 90.00
4 Stefanie Robinson 8 WOMEN 23 146 210 193 182 585 177 762 762 4 70.00
5 Leeann McCormick 5 WOMEN 17 159 197 201 217 615 144 759 759 5 50.00
6 Valerie Boult 6 WOMEN 21 147 197 152 229 578 174 752 752 6 30.00
7 Kelly Baines 9 WOMEN 24 157 153 241 202 596 150 746 746 7
8 Cindy Lavoie 2 WOMEN 12 161 207 176 215 598 141 739 739 8
9 Jessica VanHerton 9 WOMEN 24 140 168 208 166 542 192 734 734 9

10 Shelly Ranger 1 WOMEN 13 115 198 153 129 480 252 732 732 10
11 Jennifer Spencer 5 WOMEN 17 116 169 130 176 475 249 724 724 11
12 Jane Draus 2 WOMEN 9 116 155 149 163 467 249 716 716 12
13 Lorraine Doxtator 7 WOMEN 3 168 186 192 198 576 123 699 699 13
14 Cathy Moulton 6 WOMEN 19 124 202 123 141 466 228 694 694 14
15 Ellen MacQuarrie 1 WOMEN 7 139 179 146 175 500 192 692 692 15
16 Sydney Fargnoli 2 WOMEN 12 178 210 192 188 590 99 689 689 16
17 Sydney Welch 7 WOMEN 20 136 164 147 176 487 201 688 688 17
18 Stephani Lavoie 3 WOMEN 10 109 126 161 127 414 264 678 678 18
19 Deb Kraft 3 WOMEN 5 114 129 141 140 410 252 662 662 19
20 Laurie Fargnoli 6 WOMEN 15 179 144 190 221 555 96 651 651 20
21 Patricia VanBelleghem 4 WOMEN 8 125 123 174 120 417 228 645 645 21
22 Jacki Welch 7 WOMEN 19 111 119 145 112 376 261 637 637 22
23 Jillian Whitson 7 WOMEN 20 138 144 135 152 431 195 626 626 23
24 Judy Balint 6 WOMEN 21 132 156 143 103 402 210 612 612 24
25 Carie Heikamp 7 WOMEN 4 123 110 128 110 348 231 579 579 25
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Sunday     12:00 PM
Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch Result

z Singles 2  Division 1: Men
Reg. Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Pierre Belliveau 7 MEN 213 266 201 229 696 696 1 70.00
2 Jason Hakkers 4 MEN 185 218 241 234 693 693 2 40.00
3 Jay Bell 6 MEN 189 211 196 262 669 669 3 20.00
4 Tyson Schuyler 8 MEN 183 220 208 233 661 661 4 10.00
5 Jacob Davie 1 MEN 164 212 180 267 659 659 5
6 Shaun Seeley 1 MEN 175 227 181 242 650 650 6
7 Steve Giles 4 MEN 198 207 245 197 649 649 7
8 Lee Doxtator 8 MEN 169 245 208 169 622 622 8
9 Nick Brown 8 MEN 192 192 213 199 604 604 9

10 Peter Geraci 5 MEN 136 243 164 156 563 563 10
11 Ben Boult 8 MEN 127 176 237 135 548 548 11
12 David Slaughter 5 MEN 147 148 192 196 536 536 12
13 Scott Kraft 3 MEN 161 114 186 171 471 471 13
14 Mark Kraft 5 MEN 131 152 169 131 452 452 14
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Sunday     12:00 PM
Event Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result

z Singles 2  Division 2: Women
Reg. Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Kelly Baines 9 WOMEN 157 153 241 202 596 596 1 50.00
2 Sydney Fargnoli 2 WOMEN 178 210 192 188 590 590 2 20.00
3 Valerie Boult 6 WOMEN 147 197 152 229 578 578 3
4 Lorraine Doxtator 7 WOMEN 168 186 192 198 576 576 4
5 Laurie Fargnoli 6 WOMEN 179 144 190 221 555 555 5
6 Jessica VanHerton 9 WOMEN 140 168 208 166 542 542 6
7 Jennifer Spencer 5 WOMEN 116 169 130 176 475 475 7
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